
2024 Iowa Senior Games Shuffleboard Results 
Indian Hills Junior High | West Des Moines, IA

Sport Event Age Group First Name Last Name Gender Age City State Place Medal
Shuffleboard Doubles 60-64 Male Patrick Oligschlaeger M 59 St. Louis MO 1 G
Shuffleboard Doubles 60-64 Male Timothy Pew M 62 Des Moines IA 1 G
Shuffleboard Doubles 60-64 Female Tamie Hopper F 62 Waukee IA 2 S
Shuffleboard Doubles 60-64 Male Kenneth Hopper M 68 Waukee IA 2 S
Shuffleboard Doubles 60-64 Female Laurinda Ramonda F 60 Scranton KS 3 B
Shuffleboard Doubles 90-94 Female Kathleen Ramonda F 90 Topeka KS 3 B
Shuffleboard Doubles 60-64 Female D Rojas F 61 Minneapolis MN 4
Shuffleboard Doubles 60-64 Female Deb Rojas F 61 Minnetonka MN 4

Shuffleboard Doubles 65-69 Female Diane Grooms F 65 Maple Grove MN 1 G
Shuffleboard Doubles 65-69 Female Joy Rivera F 67 Minneapolis MN 1 G
Shuffleboard Doubles 65-69 Female Jacque Wilson F 66 Minneapolis MN 2 S
Shuffleboard Doubles 65-69 Female Marian Holmes F 66 Little Canada MN 2 S

Shuffleboard Doubles 70-74 Female Beth Cook F 70 Omaha NE 1 G
Shuffleboard Doubles 70-74 Male Jim Cook M 71 Omaha NE 1 G
Shuffleboard Doubles 70-74 Female Wanda Venenga F 73 Renner SD 1 G
Shuffleboard Doubles 70-74 Female Cheryl Sander F 70 ANKENY IA 1 G
Shuffleboard Doubles 70-74 Female Phyllis A Uchtman F 73 Elkhorn NE 3 B
Shuffleboard Doubles 70-74 Male James Uchtman M 74 Elkhorn NE 3 B

Shuffleboard Doubles 75-79 Male David Nelson M 78 Des Moines IA 1 G
Shuffleboard Doubles 75-79 Female Ruth Hugen F 77 Des Moines IA 1 G
Shuffleboard Doubles 75-79 Male Galen Frisbie M 75 Blue Earth MN 2 S
Shuffleboard Doubles 75-79 Male Richard Frisbie M 84 North Mankato MN 2 S

Shuffleboard Doubles 80-84 Male Dave Rees M 80 Camp Point IL 1 G
Shuffleboard Doubles 80-84 Male Paul Endres M 79 Buffalo MN 1 G
Shuffleboard Doubles 80-84 Male Ron Peterson M 79 Waukee IA 1 G
Shuffleboard Doubles 80-84 Male Steve Wilson M 80 West Des Moines IA 1 G
Shuffleboard Doubles 80-84 Male Howard Bich M 84 Sioux Falls SD 3 B
Shuffleboard Doubles 80-84 Female Arlene Bich F 82 Sioux Falls SD 3 B

Shuffleboard Doubles 85-89 Male Thomas Wiehle M 86 Elk River MN 1 G
Shuffleboard Doubles 85-89 Male Willard Peterson M 84 Owatonna MN 1 G
Shuffleboard Doubles 85-89 Male Ken Clark M 87 Urbandale IA 1 G
Shuffleboard Doubles 90-94 Male Don Zimmer M 89 West Des Moines IA 1 G
Shuffleboard Doubles 85-89 Male Richard Anderson M 88 West Des Moines IA 2 S
Shuffleboard Doubles 85-89 Female Wyline Gardner F 86 Des Moines IA 2 S

Shuffleboard Singles 60-64 Female Deb Rojas F 61 Minnetonka MN 1 G
Shuffleboard Singles 60-64 Female Tamie Hopper F 62 Waukee IA 1 G
Shuffleboard Singles 60-64 Female D Rojas F 61 Minneapolis MN 2 S
Shuffleboard Singles 60-64 Female Laurinda Ramonda F 60 Scranton KS 3 B

Shuffleboard Singles 60-64 Male Patrick Oligschlaeger M 59 St. Louis MO 1 G
Shuffleboard Singles 60-64 Male Timothy Pew M 62 Des Moines IA 1 G
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Shuffleboard Singles 65-69 Female Joy Rivera F 67 Minneapolis MN 1 G
Shuffleboard Singles 65-69 Female Marian Holmes F 66 Little Canada MN 2 S
Shuffleboard Singles 65-69 Female Jacque Wilson F 66 Minneapolis MN 3 B
Shuffleboard Singles 65-69 Female Diane Grooms F 65 Maple Grove MN N/A N/A

Shuffleboard Singles 65-69 Male Kenneth Hopper M 68 Waukee IA 1 G

Shuffleboard Singles 70-74 Female Wanda Venenga F 73 Renner SD 1 G
Shuffleboard Singles 70-74 Female Cheryl Sander F 70 ANKENY IA 1 G
Shuffleboard Singles 70-74 Female Beth Cook F 70 Omaha NE 2 S
Shuffleboard Singles 70-74 Female Phyllis A Uchtman F 73 Elkhorn NE 3 B

Shuffleboard Singles 75-79 Male Galen Frisbie M 75 Blue Earth MN 1 G
Shuffleboard Singles 70-74 Male James Uchtman M 74 Elkhorn NE 1 G
Shuffleboard Singles 70-74 Male Brad Ewest M 70 Ankeny IA 1 G
Shuffleboard Singles 75-79 Male David Nelson M 78 Des Moines IA 1 G
Shuffleboard Singles 70-74 Male Jim Cook M 71 Omaha NE 2 S

Shuffleboard Singles 80-84 Female Arlene Bich F 82 Sioux Falls SD 1 G

Shuffleboard Singles 80-84 Male Paul Endres M 79 Buffalo MN 1 G
Shuffleboard Singles 80-84 Male Ron Peterson M 79 Waukee IA 1 G
Shuffleboard Singles 80-84 Male Steve Wilson M 80 West Des Moines IA 2 S
Shuffleboard Singles 80-84 Male Howard Bich M 84 Sioux Falls SD 3 B
Shuffleboard Singles 80-84 Male Dave Rees M 80 Camp Point IL
Shuffleboard Singles 80-84 Male Richard Frisbie M 84 North Mankato MN

Shuffleboard Singles 85-89 Female Wyline Gardner F 86 Des Moines IA 1 G

Shuffleboard Singles 85-89 Male Thomas Wiehle M 86 Elk River MN 1 G
Shuffleboard Singles 85-89 Male Ken Clark M 87 Urbandale IA 1 G
Shuffleboard Singles 85-89 Male Willard Peterson M 84 Owatonna MN 2 S

Shuffleboard Singles 90-94 Female Kathleen Ramonda F 90 Topeka KS 1 G

Shuffleboard Singles 90-94 Male Don Zimmer M 89 West Des Moines IA 1 G


